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	Position
	MM/YY Term Begins
	MM/YY
Term
Ends
	Name
	Office Address
E-Mail Address (E)
	Phone
Office (O)
Fax (F)
	Person Holding This Position Before You

	President
	2020
	2021
	Tracy Davis
	193 Callahan Koon Road, Suite 164 Spindale, NC 28160
(E) tracy_davis@ncsu.edu
	(O) (828) 287-6020 
(F) (828) 288-4036
	
Hayley Cowell

	President-Elect
	2020
	2021
	Sonya Patterson
	126 Court Square
Agriculture Building
Yanceyville, NC 27379
(E) sonya_patterson@ncsu.edu
	O:(336) 694-4158
F:(336) 694-5930

	
Tracy Davis

	Vice President Public Affairs
	2020
	2021
	Olivia Jones Patchel
	120 Community Way
Barco, NC  27917 

(E) olivia_jones@ncsu.edu
	(O) (252) 232-2261 
(F) (252) 453-2782

	
Sonya Patterson

	Vice President Professional Development and Recognition
	2020
	2022
	Emily Troutman
	130 Ammons Drive
Suite 2
Morganton, NC 28655
(E) emily_troutman@ncsu.edu
	(O) (828) 764-9480 
(F) (828) 764-9481

	
Kristin Davis

	Vice President Member Resources and Historian
	2020
	2022
	Meleah Evers
	45 Government Complex Rd, Suite A
Whiteville, NC 28472

(E) meleah_collier@ncsu.edu
	(O) 910-640-6605
	
Renay Knapp

	Secretary
	2020
	2022
	Eleanor Frederick
	Alamance County Center
209-C N Graham-Hopedale Rd
Burlington, NC  27217

(E) eleanor_frederick@ncsu.edu
	(O) (336) 570-6740 
(F) (252) 453-2782

	
Jimmi Buell

	Treasurer
	2020
	2022
	Toi Degree
	Rowan County Center
2727-A Old Concord Road
Salisbury, NC  28146

(E) toi_degree@ncsu.edu
	(O) 704-216-8970
(F)704-216-8995
	
Peggie Garner

	State Program Leader/ Advisor
	2020
	2022
	Dr. Sarah Kirby
	Box 7606, North Carolina State University
Raleigh, NC  27695-7606
(E) sarah_kirby@ncsu.edu
	(O) 919-515-9154
(F)  919-515-4241

	
same

	Immediate Past President (Counselor, Parliamentarian,  and Nominating Committee Chair)
	2020
	2021
	Hayley Cowell
	26032-E Newt Rd
Albemarle, NC 28001
 (E) Hayley_napier@ncsu.edu
	P:(704) 283-3830
F:(704) 983-3303

	
Jayne McBurney

	Life Member
	2020
	2021
	NORTH CENTRAL
	NONE LOCATED
	(O)       
(F)      
	

	Webmaster
	2020
	2022
	Cathy Hohenstein
	49 Mount Carmel Rd
Suite 102
Asheville, NC 28806
(E) cathy_hohenstein@ncsu.edu

	(O) (828) 255-5522 
(F) (828) 250-6011

	
same


 
Submit this form to your Regional Director and the 
NEAFCS National Office, 325 John Knox Rd. Suite L103 Tallahassee, FL 32303
Fax: (850) 222-3019 	Email: djessup@executiveoffice.org 
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